
Tyvaert Jarich

Bultynck Peter

Pysson Justin

Vandenhouweele Tom

2187

2065

2034

2090

TC L'ARMORIAL

T.C. TIP-TOP

T.C. BRUGHIA

T.C. KOKSIJDE

0756183

0255055

0832841

0237598

65

45

75

40

1

Bommelyn Bart

Deschacht Jeremy

Ducastel Olivier

2065

2029

2029

T.C. TIP-TOP

KTC ISSERA NI

KTC ISSERA NI

0876857

2116455

0728086

30

30

55 2

Tyvaert Jarich

Deschacht Jeremy

Bommelyn Bart

Ducastel Olivier

7/6 (5) - 1/6 - 10/4

7/5 - 2/6 - 10/6

6/4 - 6/3

1/6 - 6/0 - 10/3

6/1 - 6/3

1/
Club : 2187 TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE  Wedstrijdleider : 0756183 Tyvaert Jarich
Tornooi : 202221872 l'Armorial AD Delhaize Open 2022 van 02/07/2022 tot 16/07/2022

Reeks : DUBBEL HEREN 4 van 50 punten tot 90 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Ducastel Olivier

6/1 - 6/1

Van Holm Bram

Rosseel Alexander

Stekelorum Dobbe

van Dierendonck Elliot

2165

2065

2065

2090

T.C. BACHTEN 

T.C. TIP-TOP

T.C. TIP-TOP

T.C. KOKSIJDE

2024260

0248764

2236055

2089653

25

25

5

50

1

De Ceunynck Wim

Maenhout Mike

Saey Lukas

2029

2029

8061

KTC ISSERA NI

KTC ISSERA NI

T.C. PAVINOM

0008091

0570686

0019178

40

55

35 2

Van Holm Bram

Maenhout Mike

De Ceunynck Wim

Saey Lukas

Tyvaert Jarich
Van Holm Bram

Ducastel Olivier
Saey Lukas

Saey Lukas

1


